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

ment. Lots of.mun neat ana not
water. See at 234 Qx

UNFURNISHED 3 rooms, electric
range, refrigerator. Autonitlwasher. Adults.

LARGE AIRY apt. furnished. CIom
in. Private entrance, uunary prrvi
lege. Inquire 894 w. High St.

CLEAN furnished apartment. Range,
refrigerator, laundry, utilities paid.
$27.50. Phone 2261 Hazel
Ave.

TURNJSHEll apartment $36. Ground
floor, private Da in. una n. um
merrfal.

FURNISHED 3 room. Heat and water
furnished. 985 Sartnaw.

jtADISQN COURT Apt. 1065 Madison
S ROOM furnished apt., private bath.

refrigerator, laundry. 535 . ud--
ertr.

--ROOMY 2 bedroom furniahed aptT
Privae path. PHone

S BR. nicely furniahed duplex apt.
Good location. ssz.50. b. M. Macon,
Hit. Ph.

S ROOM furnished, refrigerator, pri
vate bath, laundry, utilities. 1599
Stat.

LARGE furnished apt., util
ities. Ph.

S BEDROOMS. partly furnished.
Close In. South of CapoL Ph.

MODERN 3 room apt., adults only,
private bath. Ph.

JboWNTOWN. clean, well furnished
comer. 3 rooms, bath. 658 Center.

1 BDR1L. unfurn.. lower floor. Close
m. Ph.

v - mmrFURNISHED and unfurn. ap&rtmentj
1185 Chemeketa. Phone

1 BEDRM. apt. Water, stove, refrig,
furnishea. inquire icc4 s. utn.

SMALL Apts. UtlL furn. $20 Ac up.
Inoulre aot. 4. 827 N. Liberty.

'Apt. Private entrance, ga
rage, cioaa to Capitol, we s. sura
mer.

&EW Court apt. stove, refrigerator,
.suburban. $50. Phone

Ambassador Apts.
Nicely furnished acta. 550 N Summer,
CLOSE in deluxe apt 2 beds. 444

w. corrzre.
BEAUTIFUL 3 rooms and bath. All

electric. Auto, washer. Ph. 11.

2290 ralrgrouBds Rd.
' TTRST floor furnished or unfur-nishe- d.

Hasted. 1411 Court.
REDECORATED, furnished, modern

apts. 84Q. Eaten. 1075 N. Capital.
PRIVATE 3 rm. court apt. furn..

clean, adults. $45 a month. 3360
Portland Rd.

EXTRA, extra nice. ige. 3 room furn- -
. uhed apt. Jair week or permanent.

Near CapitoL 310 S. Winter. Ph.

COURT apt-- newly decorated.
looms and bath unfurnished, ex
cept stove and refrigerator. TV
available-- . Inquire 1348 S. 12th.

t ROOM, clean, furniahed. private
entrance, bus, store, school. fnon

2 ROOM furnished. $3. Utilities fur
nished. 725 S. 13th.

SMALL, modern furnishedapt. Adults, no pets. Sheldon

' a pa
aee. 710 Cross St. Phone

1, 2 BEDROOM apt on 816 N. 14th.
stove, retng., water lurnianea.
Fh.

2 ROOM furnished apt. Private bath.
utilities furnished. Close in. 248
Marion.

707 HouscVFor Rent
t BEDROOM house. Roy Todd Real

Estate. Phone
g BEDROOM house, close in. auto- -

matic floor furnace, $60. month.
Inquire 4450 SHverton Rd.

UNFURNISHED duplex. 4 large
cheerful rooms and bath. Nice yard.
S35 per month. Utilities paid. Call

MODERN- - 2 bedroom, attached
garage, utility, oil floor furnace.
Phone Call at 4285 State.

2 BEDROOM house, automatic oil
heat. garage. fireplace. Phone
2- -9630.

PARTLY furnished 2 bedroom house
in Hollywood Dirt. No small chil-
dren or pets. Call after p.m.
3- -4427.

TO LEASE. 4 bedroom home, near
schools. $80. month. Call af-t- er

5:30.
ROOM house, fireplace, oil furn-ac- e.

part basement .1890 S. High.
Phone eve.

LIKE living In the country. Small
unfurnished home, north, suitable
for couple. Only 3 years old. Very
clean. See at 1897 N. Water. Ph.

2 BEDROOM, all electric, range and
water furniahed, bus, $60. Phone

UPPER duplex, neat, clean, roomy.
pleasant, private. Bus, store.

FURNISHED small, lots of bullt-in- s.

clean, perfect for 3.
NICE with attached ga-

rage. Phone
UNTURNISHED house.

Also apt. Phone
NICE furnished m house,

$37.50. Will rent or lease. See own-
er in rear at 2663 Portland Rd.

CLOSE IN Extra nice street floor
duplex 3 rooms, large living room,
furniture, creek, car port. $75.00.
Ph. eves.

UNFURNISHED 5 room house in
Keizer. 610 Dearborn Ave. ' $55 a
Month. Phone

FOR LEASE, large 2 bedroom
home with fireplace Sc

attached garage. View. Excellent
residential area, Bendlx washer
furnished. $85.

Good unfurnished 2 bedroom home
with fireplace. 2 attached garages.
Large, floored upstairs. Want party
to do some redecorating. No objec-
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

Good modern smaller bouse. Fins
view. School bus. Full price only
8I9UU.

5Y2 Acres
River bottom land. Ideal for truck:

gardening. No bldgs- - Chehalis soil.
this would make an Ideal duck
lake. On the flyway. I

For Business Opportunities ' and
Homes call for:

RAY GRIMMETT (Eve.
DAN ISAAK (Eve.
MR. CRAWFORD (Eve.

For Farms Only call for:
MR. LEAVENS (Eve.

If no answer call
r.HA. MTGS. & CONVENTIONAL

MTGS.
20 YEAR MATURITY

Licensed also in Wash, and Idaho

AL ISAAK & CO.

fi2 REALTORS
3035 Portland

Road

Office Phones
or

Eve.
If no answer Phone

806 Housm For Sal
BY OWNER. 3 bedroom St 2 bedroom

house, for sale or trade, for farm.
627 N. Winter.

ULTRA MODERN. 2 BR... redwood
finished exterior, beamed ceilings,
glass gables. Swedish fireplace,
built-i- n Thermadore Range units,
from a $30,000 plan. Price $9300.
$2,000 down. Shown by appoint
ment. Call Snaney.

tcre on
Evergreen Ave.

BR. close to bus Sc school. Owner 4very anxious to sell. Sell or trade
for larger place. $1000 will handle.
FuR. price $8000.

Englewood Home
BR. with living room & dining

room. Nice large lot. Will trade for
larger home and pay cash differ-
ence or make an offer. Price $8900.
Call Jay

Art Madsen, Realty
Ph.

NEW 3 bedroom home. Open for in--
spectlon. 1040 Klngwood Dr.

3 BR. HOME. $1000 DOWN
Only 2 years old. Ranch type sub.

borne with D.R. Sc utility rm. all
on 1 floor. Our best buy at $9850.
Allen C. Jones. Realtor. 231 N.
High.

ONE ACRE
New. well built one B.R. House with

good well. One acre on paved rd.
Only $3,500. with terms.

KINGWOOD HEIGHTS
Wall built mod. home with full bant.

party nn, 2 fireplaces. S big B R-- .
Live, rm. Din. rm, kit., all large.
Sawdust furnace. 90x123 ft. lot
$13,500.

CANDALARIA
New Home in Salem's finest Diet. 2

BR. down, floored arnc nas room
for 2 more big BJL. Liv. rm.. Din.
rm.. attractive kit., double garage.

100 x 10$ ft lot $11,300. with $1300.
down.

87250.
The Buy of the Month. 4yr. old. S

rm. house, su large rooms, ww
carpet. 1.079 sq. ft. floor space. Full
price $7250.

BURTPICHA
Eves: Bob ConkHn 59

279 N. Hight St. Off: 47

134 S. Liberty St.
Evenings

H. K. Laymon 93 Roy

808 Housm For Sal
INCOME FOR STOCK RANCH

Want to go back In the hills! King's
Valley. Silver Creek Falls, or Sweet
Home district. For my 10 acres with
modern duplex and 4 bedroom home
close to Salem. Price sro.ouo.

STATE EMPLOYEES
Walking distance to both State Sc

General hospital. Owner wants to
sell but must have his money out
So is pricing it at a low price of
$5500. 2 bedroom home St is acre
of ground on pavement.
ART MADSEN, REAL ESTATE

1328 State Ph.
NEW 2 bedroom boms. Good location.

Phone
3 BEDROOM Englewood home, din'

lng room, fireplace, basement. Call

BY OWNER. 2 bedroom plus den. 3
fireplaces, landscaped. Morning
side School. 598 Ratcliff Dr.

DUPLE
Close to schools and medical center.

89.000. Faye Seal. Br. Ph. 84.

BY OWNER New largs
living room, dining room, break
fast nook. 2 baths, double garage.
Lawn and shrubs. Near school. Ph.

ATTRACTIVE 2 bedroom dwelling.
Hardwood floors. WsU to wall car-
peting in living Sc hall. Oil beat.
Lot 55 x 21- - ft. Neatly shrubbed.
See at 3810 La Branch Ave. Call
Pioneer Trust Company for
details of sale.

NEW 3 bedroom home, l'i baths,
nook, dining area, a nice floor plan,
basement with fireplace. 1135 Ieel
Court. Just off D. St.

J OR SALE BY OWNER
Good horns on large business lot

wwTI located. Hollvwood dlst. Ss
lem. Write eo Statesman. Box 627.

OWNER'S SACRIFICE
Beautiful home in Cnn--

dalaira Heights, unobstructed view,
real davlisht basement, party room,
2 fireplaces. Birch kitchen, etc. 185

Culver Lane, ynone -- 3oa.

Move Right In
NEW SIX-ROO- M SUBURBAN. Two

bedrooms and beautiful large den
(or three bedrooms): separate din-

ing room: H.W. floors thruout; fire-
place: forced air oil furnace; ed

garage: utility room. 1200
square feet in this well-buil- t, nicely
arranged home. On a quiet street
and near schools. This price has
been reduced to $11,600. Terms with
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